
Event rel M/F U/Age Race Dist Stroke swimmer id Name cum time Time

1 1 Girls 17 Free Relay 25 fr 595 Amy Hall 13.38 13.38
1 2 Girls 17 Free Relay 25 fr 606 Bryony Cairns 27.52 14.14
1 3 Girls 17 Free Relay 25 fr 609 Evgenia Burgess 42.09 14.57
1 4 Girls 17 Free Relay 25 fr 565 Chloe May 56.37 14.28
2 1 Boys 17 Free Relay 25 fr 495 Cameron Perkins 13.73 13.73
2 2 Boys 17 Free Relay 25 fr 562 James Tucker 25.97 12.24
2 3 Boys 17 Free Relay 25 fr 508 Owen Wilson 37.52 11.55
2 4 Boys 17 Free Relay 25 fr 553 Nathan Coupland 50.93 13.41
3 1 Girls 13 Back Relay 25 bc 647 Amy Gibbons 19.66 19.66
3 2 Girls 13 Back Relay 25 bc 479 Ella Parker 39.06 19.40
3 3 Girls 13 Back Relay 25 bc 682 Isabelle Pinguey 59.55 20.49
3 4 Girls 13 Back Relay 25 bc 670 Michaela Sheppard 78.48 18.93
4 1 Boys 13 Back Relay 25 bc 613 Joshua Dreelan 20.77 20.77
4 2 Boys 13 Back Relay 25 bc 651 Harrison Jacomb 39.72 18.95
4 3 Boys 13 Back Relay 25 bc 611 Matthew Hardick 58.15 18.43
4 4 Boys 13 Back Relay 25 bc 625 Jason Hall 76.55 18.40
5 1 Girls 99 Breast Relay 50 br 617 Natalie Pidgeon 40.19 40.19
5 2 Girls 99 Breast Relay 50 br 394 Emma Holloway 80.55 40.36
5 3 Girls 99 Breast Relay 50 br 606 Bryony Cairns 120.94 40.39
5 4 Girls 99 Breast Relay 50 br 595 Amy Hall 158.05 37.11
6 1 Boys 99 Breast Relay 50 br 562 James Tucker 33.60 33.60
6 2 Boys 99 Breast Relay 50 br 495 Cameron Perkins 69.49 35.89
6 3 Boys 99 Breast Relay 50 br 508 Owen Wilson 102.49 33.00
6 4 Boys 99 Breast Relay 50 br 509 Peter Holden 136.95 34.46
7 1 Girls 15 Medley Relay 25 bc 591 Puruvi Ruparel 17.54 17.54
7 2 Girls 15 Medley Relay 25 br 617 Natalie Pidgeon 36.23 18.69
7 3 Girls 15 Medley Relay 25 fl 599 Tegan Cairns 51.60 15.37
7 4 Girls 15 Medley Relay 25 fr 644 Abbie Cross 66.38 14.78
8 1 Boys 15 Medley Relay 25 bc 729 Harrison Jones 15.72 15.72
8 2 Boys 15 Medley Relay 25 br 564 Andrew Hare 33.51 17.79
8 3 Boys 15 Medley Relay 25 fl 532 Benjamin Birkett 48.65 15.14
8 4 Boys 15 Medley Relay 25 fr 607 Luke Brown 64.38 15.73
9 1 Girls 13 Fly Squad 25 fl 682 Isabelle Pinguey 17.31 17.31
9 2 Girls 15 Fly Squad 25 fl 599 Tegan Cairns 32.83 15.52
9 3 Girls 17 Fly Squad 25 fl 606 Bryony Cairns 48.89 16.06
9 4 Girls 99 Fly Squad 25 fl 595 Amy Hall 63.15 14.26
10 1 Boys 13 Fly Squad 25 fl 611 Matthew Hardick 16.08 16.08
10 2 Boys 15 Fly Squad 25 fl 614 Henry Gaunt 30.20 14.12
10 3 Boys 17 Fly Squad 25 fl 554 Matthew Hare 43.16 12.96
10 4 Boys 99 Fly Squad 25 fl 553 Nathan Coupland 57.20 14.04
11 1 Girls 17 Back Relay 25 bc 565 Chloe May 17.25 17.25
11 2 Girls 17 Back Relay 25 bc 591 Puruvi Ruparel 34.78 17.53
11 3 Girls 17 Back Relay 25 bc 599 Tegan Cairns 51.99 17.21
11 4 Girls 17 Back Relay 25 bc 644 Abbie Cross 68.97 16.98
12 1 Boys 17 Back Relay 25 bc 508 Owen Wilson 16.54 16.54
12 2 Boys 17 Back Relay 25 bc 729 Harrison Jones 33.03 16.49
12 3 Boys 17 Back Relay 25 bc 553 Nathan Coupland 49.18 16.15
12 4 Boys 17 Back Relay 25 bc 554 Matthew Hare 64.10 14.92
13 1 Girls 13 Breast Relay 25 br 682 Isabelle Pinguey 22.59 22.59
13 2 Girls 13 Breast Relay 25 br 670 Michaela Sheppard 44.95 22.36
13 3 Girls 13 Breast Relay 25 br 602 Rachel Hare 66.02 21.07
13 4 Girls 13 Breast Relay 25 br 647 Amy Gibbons 88.67 22.65
14 1 Boys 13 Breast Relay 25 br 673 Benjamin Wilson 20.06 20.06
14 2 Boys 13 Breast Relay 25 br 611 Matthew Hardick 39.17 19.11



Event rel M/F U/Age Race Dist Stroke swimmer id Name cum time Time

14 3 Boys 13 Breast Relay 25 br 686 Joe Newman 59.94 20.77
14 4 Boys 13 Breast Relay 25 br 625 Jason Hall 83.03 23.09
15 1 Girls 99 Medley Relay 50 bc 565 Chloe May 35.81 35.81
15 2 Girls 99 Medley Relay 50 br 617 Natalie Pidgeon ??
15 3 Girls 99 Medley Relay 50 fl 595 Amy Hall ??
15 4 Girls 99 Medley Relay 50 fr 394 Emma Holloway ??
16 1 Boys 99 Medley Relay 50 bc 425 Ben Holloway 33.50 33.50
16 2 Boys 99 Medley Relay 50 br 509 Peter Holden 68.43 34.93
16 3 Boys 99 Medley Relay 50 fl 554 Matthew Hare 96.72 28.29
16 4 Boys 99 Medley Relay 50 fr 618 Jack Cook 121.03 24.31
17 1 Girls 15 Free Relay 25 fr 689 Katherine Sheppard 16.25 16.25
17 2 Girls 15 Free Relay 25 fr 644 Abbie Cross 32.11 15.86
17 3 Girls 15 Free Relay 25 fr 617 Natalie Pidgeon 46.37 14.26
17 4 Girls 15 Free Relay 25 fr 599 Tegan Cairns 60.93 14.56
18 1 Boys 15 Free Relay 25 fr 729 Harrison Jones 13.75 13.75
18 2 Boys 15 Free Relay 25 fr 532 Benjamin Birkett 28.87 15.12
18 3 Boys 15 Free Relay 25 fr 614 Henry Gaunt 42.57 13.70
18 4 Boys 15 Free Relay 25 fr 564 Andrew Hare 56.60 14.03
19 1 Girls 13 Back Squad 25 bc 670 Michaela Sheppard 19.35 19.35
19 2 Girls 15 Back Squad 25 bc 591 Puruvi Ruparel 37.17 17.82
19 3 Girls 17 Back Squad 25 bc 644 Abbie Cross 54.76 17.59
19 4 Girls 99 Back Squad 25 bc 565 Chloe May 72.10 17.34
20 1 Boys 13 Back Squad 25 bc 611 Matthew Hardick 17.65 17.65
20 2 Boys 15 Back Squad 25 bc 729 Harrison Jones 33.90 16.25
20 3 Boys 17 Back Squad 25 bc 554 Matthew Hare 49.25 15.35
20 4 Boys 99 Back Squad 25 bc 509 Peter Holden 64.78 15.53
21 1 Girls 17 Breast Relay 25 br 617 Natalie Pidgeon 19.02 19.02
21 2 Girls 17 Breast Relay 25 br 595 Amy Hall 36.02 17.00
21 3 Girls 17 Breast Relay 25 br 565 Chloe May 56.14 20.12
21 4 Girls 17 Breast Relay 25 br 606 Bryony Cairns 74.99 18.85
22 1 Boys 17 Breast Relay 25 br 562 James Tucker 15.02 15.02
22 2 Boys 17 Breast Relay 25 br 553 Nathan Coupland 32.18 17.16
22 3 Boys 17 Breast Relay 25 br 508 Owen Wilson 46.75 14.57
22 4 Boys 17 Breast Relay 25 br 495 Cameron Perkins 64.00 17.25
23 1 Girls 13 Medley Relay 25 bc 479 Ella Parker 19.87 19.87
23 2 Girls 13 Medley Relay 25 br 602 Rachel Hare 42.33 22.46
23 3 Girls 13 Medley Relay 25 fl 682 Isabelle Pinguey 60.20 17.87
23 4 Girls 13 Medley Relay 25 fr 647 Amy Gibbons 77.37 17.17
24 1 Boys 13 Medley Relay 25 bc 625 Jason Hall 22.09 22.09
24 2 Boys 13 Medley Relay 25 br 686 Joe Newman 42.84 20.75
24 3 Boys 13 Medley Relay 25 fl 651 Harrison Jacomb 62.28 19.44
24 4 Boys 13 Medley Relay 25 fr 613 Joshua Dreelan 78.52 16.24
25 1 Girls 99 Free Relay 50 fr 609 Evgenia Burgess 32.68 32.68
25 2 Girls 99 Free Relay 50 fr 606 Bryony Cairns 63.43 30.75
25 3 Girls 99 Free Relay 50 fr 595 Amy Hall 92.53 29.10
25 4 Girls 99 Free Relay 50 fr 394 Emma Holloway 122.93 30.40
26 1 Boys 99 Free Relay 50 fr 509 Peter Holden 28.94 28.94
26 2 Boys 99 Free Relay 50 fr 508 Owen Wilson 55.69 26.75
26 3 Boys 99 Free Relay 50 fr 425 Ben Holloway 85.19 29.50
26 4 Boys 99 Free Relay 50 fr 618 Jack Cook 109.94 24.75
27 1 Girls 15 Back Relay 25 bc 599 Tegan Cairns 17.71 17.71
27 2 Girls 15 Back Relay 25 bc 617 Natalie Pidgeon 36.36 18.65
27 3 Girls 15 Back Relay 25 bc 591 Puruvi Ruparel 53.58 17.22
27 4 Girls 15 Back Relay 25 bc 644 Abbie Cross 71.25 17.67
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28 1 Boys 15 Back Relay 25 bc 564 Andrew Hare 17.79 17.79
28 2 Boys 15 Back Relay 25 bc 729 Harrison Jones 34.44 16.65
28 3 Boys 15 Back Relay 25 bc 607 Luke Brown 54.57 20.13
28 4 Boys 15 Back Relay 25 bc 614 Henry Gaunt 71.41 16.84
29 1 Girls 13 Breast Squad 25 br 602 Rachel Hare 23.09 23.09
29 2 Girls 15 Breast Squad 25 br 599 Tegan Cairns 41.63 18.54
29 3 Girls 17 Breast Squad 25 br 617 Natalie Pidgeon 59.87 18.24
29 4 Girls 99 Breast Squad 25 br 595 Amy Hall 77.63 17.76
30 1 Boys 13 Breast Squad 25 br 611 Matthew Hardick 18.83 18.83
30 2 Boys 15 Breast Squad 25 br 564 Andrew Hare 36.07 17.24
30 3 Boys 17 Breast Squad 25 br 562 James Tucker 51.12 15.05
30 4 Boys 99 Breast Squad 25 br 509 Peter Holden 67.25 16.13
31 1 Girls 17 Medley Relay 25 bc 565 Chloe May 17.45 17.45
31 2 Girls 17 Medley Relay 25 br 617 Natalie Pidgeon 36.19 18.74
31 3 Girls 17 Medley Relay 25 fl 595 Amy Hall 50.36 14.17
31 4 Girls 17 Medley Relay 25 fr 606 Bryony Cairns 64.94 14.58
32 1 Boys 17 Medley Relay 25 bc 553 Nathan Coupland 15.95 15.95
32 2 Boys 17 Medley Relay 25 br 508 Owen Wilson 31.08 15.13
32 3 Boys 17 Medley Relay 25 fl 554 Matthew Hare 44.11 13.03
32 4 Boys 17 Medley Relay 25 fr 562 James Tucker 56.33 12.22
33 1 Girls 13 Free Relay 25 fr 682 Isabelle Pinguey 16.19 16.19
33 2 Girls 13 Free Relay 25 fr 670 Michaela Sheppard 32.75 16.56
33 3 Girls 13 Free Relay 25 fr 647 Amy Gibbons 50.10 17.35
33 4 Girls 13 Free Relay 25 fr 602 Rachel Hare 67.25 17.15
34 1 Boys 13 Free Relay 25 fr 700 Leon Perry 16.58 16.58
34 2 Boys 13 Free Relay 25 fr 651 Harrison Jacomb 33.22 16.64
34 3 Boys 13 Free Relay 25 fr 613 Joshua Dreelan 49.26 16.04
34 4 Boys 13 Free Relay 25 fr 611 Matthew Hardick 64.50 15.24
35 1 Girls 99 Back Relay 50 bc 595 Amy Hall 37.03 37.03
35 2 Girls 99 Back Relay 50 bc 565 Chloe May 73.67 36.64
35 3 Girls 99 Back Relay 50 bc 644 Abbie Cross 111.45 37.78
35 4 Girls 99 Back Relay 50 bc 394 Emma Holloway 148.67 37.22
36 1 Boys 99 Back Relay 50 bc 425 Ben Holloway 34.49 34.49
36 2 Boys 99 Back Relay 50 bc 554 Matthew Hare 65.71 31.22
36 3 Boys 99 Back Relay 50 bc 562 James Tucker 99.07 33.36
36 4 Boys 99 Back Relay 50 bc 509 Peter Holden 131.74 32.67
37 1 Girls 15 Breast Relay 25 br 689 Katherine Sheppard 21.80 21.80
37 2 Girls 15 Breast Relay 25 br 599 Tegan Cairns 40.56 18.76
37 3 Girls 15 Breast Relay 25 br 591 Puruvi Ruparel 61.60 21.04
37 4 Girls 15 Breast Relay 25 br 617 Natalie Pidgeon 80.46 18.86
38 1 Boys 15 Breast Relay 25 br 611 Matthew Hardick 18.14 18.14

38 2 Boys 15 Breast Relay 25 br 564 Andrew Hare 36.25 18.11
38 3 Boys 15 Breast Relay 25 br 673 Benjamin Wilson 57.76 21.51
38 4 Boys 15 Breast Relay 25 br 607 Luke Brown 78.62 20.86
39 1 Girls 13 Free Cannon 25 fr 670 Michaela Sheppard 16.01 16.01
39 2 Boys 13 Free Cannon 25 fr 611 Matthew Hardick 30.96 14.95
39 3 Girls 15 Free Cannon 25 fr 599 Tegan Cairns 45.37 14.41
39 4 Boys 15 Free Cannon 25 fr 564 Andrew Hare 59.14 13.77
39 5 Girls 17 Free Cannon 25 fr 595 Amy Hall 71.93 12.79
39 6 Boys 17 Free Cannon 25 fr 508 Owen Wilson 84.21 12.28
39 7 Girls 99 Free Cannon 25 fr 394 Emma Holloway 98.22 14.01
39 8 Boys 99 Free Cannon 25 fr 618 Jack Cook 110.03 11.81


